
NEW+TEMPLATE+J-SIME+-
+2025[1].pdf

by Pustaka Publisher

Submission date: 10-May-2025 02:51AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2647885288

File name: NEW_TEMPLATE_J-SIME_-_2025_1_.pdf (220.34K)

Word count: 2448

Character count: 16360



2

3



1

7



1

1

1





4 4





5

6





5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

1%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

NEW+TEMPLATE+J-SIME+-+2025[1].pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.staisdharma.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

jurnal.intekom.id
Internet Source

Sylvia Mufarrochah, Febri Falisa Putri,
Achmad Murtadho, Elsa Assari. "Etika Bisnis
dalam Hukum Islam: Implikasi terhadap
Praktik Bisnis Modern", JURNAL USM LAW
REVIEW, 2025
Publication

ejournal.stai-mifda.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

femimelinda.blogspot.com
Internet Source


